
Pickering Grange Arena Eventing
20.12.2025

Clear Round Show Jumping
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section Faults Time Result

6 09:40 Megan Scott Monday N/A 0 82.81 Clear

Clear Round Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section Faults Time Result

6 09:30 Megan Scott Monday N/A 60 292.00 Not Clear

Class 1 - 0.50m Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section SJ F XC F JF Time Opti Time F Tot. F Placing S Placing

8 09:50 Dan Slack Rooney Senior EL EL EL EL 201.42 EL EL EL -

Class 2 - 0.60m Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section SJ F XC F JF Time Opti Time F Tot. F Placing S Placing

68 LE Jo Corn Carlos Senior 0 0 0 244.41 260.86 4.8 4.8 1 -
14 10:20 Gillian Hasberry St Flannans Aguila Senior 4 0 4 264.12 260.86 1.6 5.6 2 -

101 LE Poppy Cave Woody Junior 0 6 6 293.55 260.86 13.2 19.2 3 -
100 LE Lola Cave Martha Junior 12 0 12 301.04 260.86 16.4 28.4 4 -

Class 3 - 0.70m Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section SJ F XC F JF Time Opti Time F Tot. F Placing S Placing

68 LE Jo Corn Carlos Senior 4 6 10 254.57 258.65 0 10 1 -
15 10:58 Gillian Hasberry St Flannans Grainne Senior 4 0 4 235.24 258.65 7.6 11.6 2 -
13 10:54 Heather Reaney Party Poppa Senior 0 10 10 247.47 258.65 2.8 12.8 3 -
10 10:50 Millie Deeth Peasedown Sebastian Junior 4 EL EL EL 258.65 EL EL EL -

10 LE Millie Deeth Peasedown Sebastian Junior 4 EL EL 303.05 258.65 18 EL HC -



Class 4 - 0.80m Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section SJ F XC F JF Time Opti Time F Tot. F Placing S Placing

16 12:14 Vanessa Dodes Newcopse Apollo Senior 4 0 4 233.39 240.17 0.8 4.8 1 1
22 12:10 Lucy Keller Silver Glider Senior 4 0 4 245.21 240.17 2.4 6.4 2 2
23 12:02 Poppy Field Brave New Flora Senior 0 0 0 255.91 240.17 6.4 6.4 3 3
21 11:30 Lucy Keller Silver beauty lass Senior 0 6 6 229.20 240.17 2.4 8.4 4 4
13 11:54 Heather Reaney Party Poppa Senior 4 0 4 251.47 240.17 4.8 8.8 5 5
7 11:46 Millie Barber And I’m worth it Junior 0 6 6 227.59 240.17 3.2 9.2 6 1
2 11:38 Jo Horton Hilston China Girl Senior 0 0 0 262.44 240.17 9.2 9.2 7 6
24 12:06 Jo Rowan Grey Romeo Senior 4 20 24 231.45 240.17 1.6 25.6 8 7
1 11:34 Michelle Thompson Bella Senior 4 26 30 268.80 240.17 11.6 41.6 9 8
20 11:58 Sam Sanderson Larkhill La Cruise Senior 0 60 60 287.68 240.17 19.2 79.2 10 9
5 11:42 Helena Barnes Fen Rise Rouet Senior EL EL EL 445.67 240.17 82.4 EL EL EL
10 11:50 Millie Deeth Peasedown Sebastian Junior WD WD WD WD 240.17 WD WD WD WD

Class 5 - 0.90m Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section SJ F XC F JF Time Opti Time F Tot. F Placing S Placing

69 LE Charley Withall Cranny Lad Senior 0 0 0 224.11 228.00 0 0 1 -
17 12:43 Sarah Morrison Hoos Dougie Senior 0 0 0 234.80 228.00 2.8 2.8 2 -
18 12:47 Kirstie Wright Furzley to be Faire Senior 0 0 0 243.28 228.00 6.4 6.4 3 -

106 LE Sarah Morrison Quality Step On Senior 0 0 0 248.37 228.00 8.4 8.4 4 -
11 12:39 Sophie Hetherton-Davies Annaveigh Jon Senior 4 0 4 240.02 228.00 5.2 9.2 5 -
21 12:51 Lucy Keller Silver beauty lass Senior 8 0 8 212.69 228.00 4.4 12.4 6 -
4 12:35 Emma Rowlett Royal Ruby Senior 8 0 8 250.05 228.00 9.2 17.2 7 -

Class 6 - 1.00m Arena Eventing
Bridle Order Rider Horse Section SJ F XC F JF Time Opti Time F Tot. F Placing S Placing

69 LE Charley Withall Cranny Lad Senior 0 0 0 214.10 218.88 0 0 1 -
12 13:27 Charlotte Wolstenholme Little Beetle Senior 4 0 4 221.12 218.88 1.2 5.2 2 -
9 13:23 Maddie Gammons Rosa Ballerina Senior 4 0 4 237.47 218.88 7.6 11.6 3 -

106 LE Sarah Morrison Quality Step On Senior 4 0 4 243.39 218.88 10 14 4 -
3 13:19 Anne-Marie Large Vernon Senior 0 0 0 255.26 218.88 14.8 14.8 5 -
19 13:15 Kirstie Wright Mill House Kann Eye Senior 4 0 4 250.16 218.88 12.8 16.8 6 -


